
2019 Block & Bridle Club Lamb Classic
Placing Name Score

18-21 Division /50

1 Nate Scovill 43

1 Rebecca Herzog 43

1 Julia Doughty 43

2 Caitlin Henne 39

3 Shelby Jackson 35

3 Autumn Skinner 35

Placing Name Score

15-17 Division /45

1 Emma Barnum 40

1 Katrina Tucker 40

2 Alex Scovill 37

3 Abby Brubaker 36

4 Seth Schumacker 35

5 Stephanie Harvey 31

5 Lillie Decker 31

6 Isabella Thielen 30

7 Jessica Miller 29

8 Wyatt Boyd 25

9 Savanna Graham 23

Placing Name Score

12-14 Division /30

1 William Barnum 29

2 Sophia Barnum 28

3 Adam Starr 25

3 Nora Henne 25

4 Eli Lightner 24

4 Natalie Bounds 24

5 Bransen Bellville 18

5 Tommy Parker 18

6 McKenna Modreske 17

6 Abby Nevins 17

6 Katherine Gregory 17

7 Lizabeth Caldwell 15

7 Dakota Spink 15

8 Leah Hammond 14

9 Lilly Brown 13

9 Jacob Baxter 13



Placing Name Score

7-11 Division /15

1 Colby Tucker 14

2 Amelia Barnum 12

2 Lilly Schut 12

2 Jadyn Herzog 12

3 Courtney Bounds 9

4 Easton Merrill 8

4 Hailey Day 8

5 Ben Bradder 7

5 Macie Merril 7

6 Mikaela Talbot 6

6 Gavin Lightner 6

7 Clare Camburn 5

8 Bella James 4



# Last First Breed Weight Tag Place

695

Kroneriey

er Linsey BF 64

711 Schut Lillian BF 68.6

689 Henne Caitlin BF 86.6 4

693 Jackson Shelby BF 88 2
687 Harris Cami WF 93 1921

110 Thielen Isabella BF 96

655 Barnem Emma BF 96 3
683 Hagerty Logan BF 96

710

Schumack

er Seth BF 98 9203

690 Henne Nora BF 98.4 5

656 Barnum Amelia BF 100 4
706 Paddy Claudia BF 100

662 Berry Heather BF 103 1

658 Barnum Wiliam BF 104 3

654

 

Brincefiel

d Kayla BF 104

713 Scovill Alex BF 104

667 Bounds Natalie BF 106

706 Paddy Claudia BF 107 19008

709 Rouse Dakota BF 109 2

692 Herzog Rebecca BF 109 5

666 Bounds Courtney BF 111

712 Scovill Nathan BF 111 9013 5
687 Harris Cami BF 114 1917

720 Claire Vincent BF 113 167

659 Baxter Jacob BF 117

102 Gregory Katherine BF 117 1

657 Barnum Sophia BF 119 3

126 Brown Jaycie BF 123 343 4
686 Harris Chloe BF 124 1915

718 Tucker Katrina BF 124 2
715 Spink Dakota BF 125

111 Nevins Abigail BF 127

Champion Katherine Gregory

ReserveEmma Barnum

COMMERCIAL EWES

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Champion Commercial Ewe Lamb Drive

Class 4



120 Kielman Annaliess BF YR 3

George Trent WF YR 1

George Drew WF YR 2

Grand Trent George 

Reserve Katherine Gregory

Champion Overall Ewe Drive



# Name Age Placing 

1 Shelby Jackson 18 1

2 Chloe Harris 18
3 Erika Stover 18

4 Nate Scovill 18 4

5 Julia Doughty 19 5

6 Caitlin Henne* 19 2

7 Claudia Paddy 19

8 Rebecca Herzog 19

9 Hayley Mellon 19

10 Annaliess Kielman 20

11 Dakota Rouse 3

12 Claire Vincent 20

*indicates Springport FFA

# Name Age Placing 

1 Savanna Graham* 15

2 Trent Geroge 15 2

3 Reagan Frostic 15

4 Spencer Kielman 15

5 Abbey Brubaker 15

6 Seth Schumaker 15 3
7 Emma Barnam 15 5

8 Lillie Decker 15

9 Jessica Miller* 15

10 Abigail Pyle 16

11 Stephanie Harvey 16

1 Isabella Trielen 16

2 Wyatt Boyd 16 4

3 Jaycie Brown 16
4 Alex Scovill 16

5 Katrina Tucker 17 1
6 Dallas Witbeck 17

7 Logan Hargerty 17
8 Heather Berry 17

9 Jenna Gardner 17

10 Lauren Seymerr 17

Class 3

Showmanship 

18-21

Class 1

Showmanship 

15-17

Class 2 



# Name Age Placing 

1 Ryan Murphy 12

2 Alivia Blonde 12

3 Adam Starr 12

4 Abby Nevins 12

5 Lizzy Caldwell* 12

6 MacKenna Modreske 12 2

7 Drew George 12 1

8 Natalie Bounds 12

9 Tommy Parker 12

10 Kallie Smith 12

1 Tally Laarman 13

2 Dakota Spink* 13

3 Eli Lightner* 13

4 Hailey Tesluck 13

5 Bransen Bellville 13

6 Jacob Baxter* 14

7 Kayla Brincefield 14

8 MacKenna Cutting 14

9 Luke Potter 14

1 Nora Henne* 14 3

2 Sophia Barnum 14 5

3 William Barnum 14 4

4 Kendall Hall 14

5 Isabella Stoutenburg 14

6 Lilly Brown* 14

7 Leah Hammond* 14

8 Morgan Patterson

# Name Age Placing 
Showmanship 

7-11

Class 7

Showmanship

12-14

Class 4

Class 5

Class 6



1 Lillian Schut 7 1

2 Logan Thalp 8

3 Easton Merrill* 8

4 Karli Smith 8 5

5 Addison Mesecar 9

6 Johonna 9

7 Ben Brebaker 10

8 Samuel Eckert 10

9 Amelia Barnum 10 3

10 Kaylee Kasperski 10

11 Izabella Kones* 10

1 Gavin Lightner* 10

2 Mikaela Talbot 10

3 Courtney Bounds 11

4 Hailey Day 11 2

5 Jadyn Herzog 11

6 Erin Judge 11 4

7 Brady Patterson

8 Colby Tucker

9 Emily Blackmer

10 Macie Merrill*

Class 8



# Last First Breed Weight Tag Placing 

714 Seymour Lauren BF 67 1788

714 Seymour Lauren BF 75 1911

677 Eckert Samuel BF 80 13 10

676 Decker Lillie BF 85 1904 4

693 Jackson Shelby BF 85 9131 3

664 Blackmer

Alexandri

a BF 86 1898 5

115 Talbot Mikaela BF 87 A9109 1

667 Bounds Natalie BF 89 1858 7

688 Harvey Stephanie BF 89 5 6

668 Boyd Wyatt BF 90 9002 2

712 Scovill Nathan BF 91 16465 7

123 Mesecar Addison BF 92 282 6

127 Tesluck Hailey BF 92 238 8

666 Bounds Courtney BF 93 1871 9

669 Brown Lilly BF 93 433 5

110 Thielen Isabella BF 93 321 3

704 Merrill Macie BF 93.4 1909 2

660 Miller Jessica BF 95 356 4

668 Boyd Wyatt BF 95 9039 1

676 Decker Lillie BF 96 5

654  Brincefield Kayla BF 97 112 7

668 Boyd Wyatt BF 97 9024 2

718 Tucker Katrina BF 97 146 4

101 Leonard Riley BF 97 393 1

661 Bellville Brunsen BF 97 1952 8

665 Blackmer Emily BF 98 305 6

696 Laarman Tally BF 99 2--6172 9

114 Kasperski Kaylee BF 99 1815 3

116 Stoutenburg Isabella BF 100 249

696 Laarman Tally BF 101 9--6172 8

706 Paddy Claudia BF 101 19009 7

121 Parker Thomas BF 101 71 4

689 Henne Caitlin BF 101 1894 3

713 Scovill Alex BF 102 557 1

720 Vincent Claire BF 102 12 6

661 Bellville Brunsen BF 103 1808 5

708 Okeke Johanna BF 103 19079 2

105 Potter Luke BF 104 9206 9

656 Barnum Amelia BF 105 9026 4

717 Stover Erika BF 105 1804 3

100 Leonard Carlee BF 105 409 1

105 Potter Luke BF 105 9190 8

116 Stoutenburg Isabella BF 105 248 10

684 Hall Kendall BF 106 174 6

688 Harvey Stephanie BF 106 9009 7

710 Schumacker Seth BF 106 1903 2

124 Smith Karli BF 106 9086 5

Champion: Carlee Leonard

Reserve: Riley Leonard

Division 1 Champion 

Class 8

Class 9

Class 10

10

Class 6

Class 7



676 Decker Lillie BF 107 72 9

700 Merrill Easton BF 107 1931 8

712 Scovill Nathan BF 107 393 7

102 Gregory Katherine BF 107 531 2

109 Blonde Alivia BF 107 76433 4

111 Nevins Abigail BF 107 325 5

693 Jackson Shelby BF 108 19190 1

706 Paddy Claudia BF 109 19006 6

108 Murphy Ryan BF 109 1423 5

683 Hagerty Logan BF 110 803 4

718 Tucker Katrina BF 110 136 3

101 Leonard Riley BF 110 1910 1

126 Brown Jaycie BF 110 356 6

670 Brubaker Ben BF 111 65 8

106 Day Hailey BF 111 9130 7

103 Patterson Morgan BF 111 415 2

117 Modreske McKenna BF 111 1360 5

661 Bellville Brunsen BF 112 1815 9

665 Blackmer Emily BF 112 314 6

686 Harris Chloe BF 112 52 1

109 Blonde Alivia BF 112 76428 3

115 Talbot Mikaela BF 112 529 4

713 Scovill Alex BF 113 1926 7

654  Brincefield Kayla BF 114 113 8

664 Blackmer Alexandria BF 114 1897 2

719 Tucker Colby BF 114 140 5

704 Merrill Macie BF 115 1910 5

104 Patterson Brady BF 115 1923 4

114 Kasperski Kaylee BF 115 9476 3

657 Barnum Sophia BF 117 9011 7

112 Hill Davis BF 117 1919 1

120 Kielman Annaliess BF 117 471 9

125 Smith Kallie BF 117 9100 2

689 Henne Caitlin BF 118 1810 6

694 Jones Izabella BF 118 10

106 Day Hailey BF 118 9044 8

119 Kielman Spencer BF 118 490 11

680 George Trent BF 119 8 1

665 Blackmer Emily BF 120 310 3

722 Witbeck Dallas BF 120 8043 6

106 Day Hailey BF 120 9150 4

113 Doughty Julia BF 120 1930 5

114 Kasperski Kaylee BF 120 9050 2

722 Witbeck Dallas BF 120 2912

Champion: Davis Hill

Reserve: Shelby Jackson

Division 2 Champion 

Class 11

Class 12

Class 13

Class 14

Class 15



662 Berry Heather BF 122 9148 5

668 Boyd Wyatt BF 122 9007 2

669 Brown Lilly BF 122 1925 1

670 Brubaker Ben BF 122 66 7

686 Harris Chloe BF 122 51 4

107 Tharp Logan BF 122 1444 6

113 Doughty Julia BF 122 1940 9

716 Starr Adam BF 123 9029 8

100 Leonard Carlee BF 123 1832 1

122 Judge Erin BF 123 9098 3

655 Barnum Emma BF 124 9013 3

678 Frostic Reagan BF 124 253 6

690 Henne Nora BF 124 419 1

710

Schumacke

r Seth BF 124 8310 4

721 Spink Dakota BF 124 1935 8

671 Brubaker Abby BF 125 67 7

698 Lightner Gavin BF 125 1928 5

125 Smith Kallie BF 125 9088 2

691 Herzog Jadyn BF 126 9015 5

658 Barnum William BF 127 9014 1

699 Mellon Hayley BF 129 307 4

672 Caldwell Lizabeth BF 130 364 6

679 Gardner Jenna BF 130 241 3

697 Lightner Eli BF 130 1921 2

684 Hall Kendall BF 131 237 6

705 Miller Jessica BF 132 351 4

673 Cutting Makenna BF 134 905 8

710 Schumacke Seth BF 135 9101 2

716 Starr Adam BF 137 385 5

693 Jackson Shelby BF 139 19044 1

682 Graham Savanna BF 141 369 7

Champion: Carlee Leonard

Reserve: Shelby Jackson

Class 16

Class 19

Class 18

Class 17

Division 3 Champion 



681 George Drew WF 100 7

117 Modreske McKenna WF 104

692 Herzog Rebecca WF 105 9009

711 Schut Lillian WF 112 7888

686 Harris Chloe WF 118 50

711 Schut Lillian WF 118 1901

Judge Erin WF 127

Murphy Ryan WF 126

684 Hall Kendall WF 133 258

120 Kielman Annaliess WF 135 469

Champion: Lillian Schut
Reserve: Chloe Harris

Class 20

Class 21

Division 4 Champion 



Grand Champion Carlee Leonard

Reserve Champion Davis Hill

3rd Overall Shelby Jackson

4th Overall Riley Leonard

5th Overall Shelby Jackson


